Voter Turnout by
Polling Place

County Name

Election Name
Election Type

El Paso Report
County From
JUNE 2023 RUNOFF To
General

06/23/23 8:24 AM
06/10/23 7:00 AM
06/10/23 11:00 PM

Polling Place Name

BROWN MIDDLE SCHOOL

MEDANO HEIGHTS

TIPPIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

FIRE STATION #27

ROSA GUERRERO ELEM

POLK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

YWCA WEST

EL PASO COUNTY COURTHOUSE

FIRE STATION #7

SAFETY AND HEALTH OUTREACH CTR

EL PASO COUNTY COLISEUM

HAWKINS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

DR. JOSEPHINA VILLAMIL TINAJERO

EL PASO COUNTY ASCARATE ANNEX

FIRE STATION #20

BASSETT PLACE

CIELO VISTA PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
EPCC VALLE VERDE

YWCA LOWER VALLEY

LANCASTER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
WESTERN TECHNICAL COLLEGE
HORIZON HEIGHTS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
YSLETA COMMUNITY LEARNING CTR
CARROLL T. WELCH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DESERT HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Voter Turnout
69
29
118
262
41
174
128
2
36
57
16
21
24
18
203
36
177
0
65
17
1
84
79
33
43
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