

Voter Turnout by Polling Place

County Name

Election Name

Election Type

El Paso County

JUNE 2023 RUNOFF

General

Report From To 06/23/23 8:24 AM 06/10/23 7:00 AM 06/10/23 11:00 PM

Polling Place Name	Voter Turnout
BROWN MIDDLE SCHOOL	69
MEDANO HEIGHTS	29
TIPPIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	118
FIRE STATION #27	262
ROSA GUERRERO ELEM	41
POLK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	174
YWCA WEST	128
EL PASO COUNTY COURTHOUSE	2
FIRE STATION #7	36
SAFETY AND HEALTH OUTREACH CTR	57
EL PASO COUNTY COLISEUM	16
HAWKINS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	21
DR. JOSEPHINA VILLAMIL TINAJERO	24
EL PASO COUNTY ASCARATE ANNEX	18
FIRE STATION #20	203
BASSETT PLACE	36
CIELO VISTA PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	177
EPCC VALLE VERDE	0
YWCA LOWER VALLEY	65
LANCASTER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	17
WESTERN TECHNICAL COLLEGE	1
HORIZON HEIGHTS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	84
YSLETA COMMUNITY LEARNING CTR	79
CARROLL T. WELCH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	33
DESERT HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	43